2022 F BERRAERE S EFEATWKRFRERE KSR R
ook o 25 B Gk kok

AR BRI ZEUE S : 312 BALREUEHIZ: 141

7B IR A #H R A%
176 14 14
175 7 21
174 5 26
173 9 35
172 12 47
171 15 62
170 18 80
169 18 98
168 22 120
167 26 146
166 23 169
165 42 211
164 53 264
163 56 320
162 68 388
161 62 450
160 85 535
159 99 634
158 112 746
157 138 884
156 139 1023
155 150 1173
154 178 1351
153 201 1552

7 B IR A #H BiAH
152 202 1754
151 238 1992
150 223 2215
149 296 2511
148 269 2780
147 308 3088
146 305 3393
145 323 3716
144 306 4022
143 321 4343
142 264 4607
141 289 4896




2022 F FHERRALEE T S EREARBWRIREE RFGTTER

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI ZEUE S : 312 BALREUEHIZ: 141

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
584 10 10 545 1 53
581 1 11 544 3 56
580 1 12 543 3 59
575 1 13 542 5 64
573 3 16 541 2 66
570 2 18 540 4 70
569 1 19 539 5 75
567 4 23 538 5 80
565 2 25 537 8 88
564 1 26 536 7 95
563 1 27 535 6 101
562 1 28 534 5 106
561 3 31 533 3 109
560 2 33 532 7 116
559 2 35 531 4 120
556 2 37 530 12 132
555 1 38 529 4 136
553 1 39 528 6 142
551 1 40 527 6 148
550 1 41 526 5 153
549 4 45 525 7 160
548 1 46 524 7 167
547 5 51 523 6 173
546 1 52 522 4 177
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2022 F FHERRALEE T S EREARBWRIREE RFGTTER

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI ZEUE S : 312 BALREUEHIZ: 141

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
521 9 186 497 16 489
520 10 196 496 23 512
519 9 205 495 19 531
518 9 214 494 18 549
517 9 223 493 15 564
516 7 230 492 21 585
515 12 242 491 18 603
514 12 254 490 9 612
513 9 263 489 18 630
512 16 279 488 12 642
511 6 285 487 24 666
510 7 292 486 25 691
509 13 305 485 32 723
508 13 318 484 24 747
507 12 330 483 24 771
506 17 347 482 24 795
505 16 363 481 29 824
504 16 379 480 29 853
503 16 395 479 21 874
502 16 411 478 25 899
501 15 426 477 19 918
500 15 441 476 23 941
499 17 458 475 26 967
498 15 473 474 28 995

"
[\%]
p=i
~
pi=-
[$2}
=



2022 F FHERRALEE T S EREARBWRIREE RFGTTER

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI ZEUE S : 312 BALREUEHIZ: 141

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
473 24 1019 449 50 1910
472 32 1051 448 38 1948
471 33 1084 447 45 1993
470 27 1111 446 46 2039
469 28 1139 445 33 2072
468 31 1170 444 54 2126
467 29 1199 443 51 2177
466 34 1233 442 44 2221
465 41 1274 441 50 2271
464 46 1320 440 56 2327
463 32 1352 439 41 2368
462 33 1385 438 45 2413
461 36 1421 437 54 2467
460 42 1463 436 62 2529
459 32 1495 435 47 2576
458 26 1521 434 42 2618
457 39 1560 433 51 2669
456 34 1594 432 51 2720
455 44 1638 431 57 2777
454 36 1674 430 47 2824
453 44 1718 429 56 2880
452 48 1766 428 47 2927
451 48 1814 427 29 2956
450 46 1860 426 53 3009
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2022 F FHERRALEE T S EREARBWRIREE RFGTTER

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI ZEUE S : 312 BALREUEHIZ: 141

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
425 54 3063 401 35 4234
424 49 3112 400 45 4279
423 56 3168 399 41 4320
422 42 3210 398 47 4367
421 41 3251 397 45 4412
420 42 3293 396 43 4455
419 62 3355 395 37 4492
418 59 3414 394 33 4525
417 55 3469 393 49 4574
416 49 3518 392 41 4615
415 49 3567 391 34 4649
414 52 3619 390 38 4687
413 52 3671 389 28 4715
412 51 3722 388 24 4739
411 53 3775 387 29 4768
410 52 3827 386 22 4790
409 37 3864 385 16 4806
408 54 3918 384 20 4826
407 52 3970 383 12 4838
406 49 4019 382 18 4856
405 48 4067 381 10 4866
404 51 4118 380 12 4878
403 38 4156 379 6 4884
402 43 4199 378 8 4892
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2022 F FHERRALEE T S EREARBWRIREE RFGTTER

*kk SES B Gk kok

ARUR RS REE I : 312 E 0 REVEHIZ : 141
B K A H RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt AH

377 4 4896

5 /45 m



